
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Headteacher; 

Mrs Lisa Christian 

 
Dear Parents/Carers 
 
Please find below dates for your diary for this term. 
 

January  

 

Tuesday 10th January Year 1 VR headset day to launch space topic 

Wednesday 11th January Dick Wittington Panto visiting school  

w/c Monday 9th January Sports Clubs 

w/c Monday 23rd January Teachers clubs start 

Tuesday 24th January BF/BB EYFS maths lessons shared with parents and activities to do with children more 

info to follow 

Wednesday 25th January LB and DF as above 

Monday 30th January school photos taken in class    

 

February 

Tuesday 7th February Parents zones of regulation information session plus tea and chat more info to follow 

Half Term Monday 13th – Friday 17th February. 

 

March 

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day  

w/c Monday 6th March Book and Science week  

Tuesday 7th March Parents info session topic TBC and tea and chat 

Thursday 16th March year 1 space exhibition for parents  

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day  

Tuesday 21st March Otters, Squirrels & Kingfishers and Woodpeckers class assemblies to parents  

Wednesday 22nd March Moles and Hedgehogs & Kestrels and Robins class assemblies to parents. 

w/c Monday 27th March TLR's. 

 

Regards 

 
Mrs L Christian 

Headteacher 

                                                                                                      

John Ray Infant School 
“learning together, aiming high, proud to be ourselves” 

 

          Notley Road, Braintree, Essex, CM7 1HL 

          Telephone:         01376 323071 

          Email:                 enquiries@johnrayinfants.essex.sch.uk 

 


